
ramadamb.com



Walid Houta
BOARD MEMBER
walid.houta@ramadamb.com 
walid.houta@zad-group.net

00966 540 012 636 
00201 015 006 500 
00966 565 496 696 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.



Suhail Ashour
BOARD MEMBER
suhail.ashour@ramadamb.com 
suhail.ashour@zad-group.net

00966 549 999 500
00966 125 308 868
00966 125 313 530 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.



Sara Farag
SENIOR SALES MANAGER
sara.farag@zad-group.net

00201 012 252 259
00966 125 308 868
00966 125 313 530 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.



Mohamed Bakry
SALES & RESERVATION MANAGER
mohamed.bakry@ramadamb.com

00966 567 777 333
00966 560 750 125
00966 125 308 868
00966 125 313 530 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.



Saleh Abusabah
SALES & RESERVATION MANAGER
saleh.abusabah@ramadamb.com

00966 565 179 657
00966 125 308 868
00966 125 313 530 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.



Salha Abousabaa
SALES MANAGER
salha.abousabaa@zad-group.net

00201 024 333 201
00966 125 308 868
00966 125 313 530 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.



Mahmoud Abdelghafar
CREDIT MANAGER
mahmoud.abdelghafar@zad-group.net

00201 024 333 169
00966 125 308 868
00966 125 313 530 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.



Moustafa Abdalmonaim
SALES MANAGER
moustafa.abdalmonaim@ramadamb.com

00966 538 341 952
00966 125 308 868
00966 125 313 530 

Makkah - Al rawda District,
RAMADA ZAD Palace Hotel
Head Office Floor.


